Neme.

Williams, Delcie Maud ..
Williams, Mrs. Emma Gilmore
Williams, Enid
Williams, Eric Lawrem,e
Williams, Ethel (i), B.A.
Williams, Florence Annie
Williams, Florence Washmgton
Arnold, B.A.
Wlllmms, Henry
Williams, Mrs. Henty May
Williams, John Frederick
Wlllmms, Mrs. Laura Mabel
Williams, Louisa
Williams, Margaret
Williams, Mary ..
Williams, Mary Agnes ..
Williams, Mary Hanora
Williams, Owen William
Williams, William Paul. .
Williamson, Agnes Shearer
Williamson, Alexander Hogg
Williamson, Annie Peach
Williamson, Mrs. Elsie Mary
Williamson, Ernest Alfred
Williamson, Isa Mary ..
Williamson, John (ii), B.A.
le].m.mson, Mrs. Mar]ory Rubeﬂ;-
son
Williamson, Wx]lmm ..
Willis, Dorothy Mary Irving
Willis, Francis Thomas. .
Willis, Ivy Elizabeth
Willis, Margaret Jane
Willis, Marjorie Penelope Irvmg
Willmer, William Cobden
Willocks, Ada Maria Robson
Willocks, Margaret Morris
Willcocks, Mary Moir
Wills, Allan Russell
Wills, Arnold Leonard ..
Wills, Edgar John ..
Wills, Mrs. Evelyn Amy
Wills, George Herbert Alexander
Wllls Kathleen Pendower, B.A. ..
Wills, Mabel Sybllla Ma.rgaretta.
Julia
‘Wills, Mary ..
Wills, Mary Ella Lavmla
Wllmott David Henry ..
Wilson, Agnes Tweedie . .
Wilson, Alice (i) ..
Wilson, Alice Isabella ..
Wilson, Alice Knowles .
Wilson, Annie. .
Wilson, Mrs. Anme Chnstlna,
Wilson, Arthur Leslie Clayton
Wilson, Mrs. Bella .
Wilson, Charles (ii) .
Wilson, Constance May. .
Wilson, David George, B.A.
Wilson, Doris Ray Muir
Wilson, Ebenezer, M.A. ..
Wilson, Elizabeth ..
Wilson, Mrs. Elizabeth ..
Wilson, Elizabeth Martha
Wilson, Ella Catherine ..
Wilson, Ernest
Wilson, Estelle Rowlerson
Wilson, Evelyn
Wilson, Flora .
Wilson, Fra,nces Ld.lth .
Wilson, Francis Prendevﬂle, M.A.
Wilson, George (i) .
Wilson, Grace Evelyn ..
Wilson, Helen Wemyss. .
Wilson, Henry, B.A. ..
Wilson, Henry Brougham
Wilson, Henry Leonidas
Wilson, Mrs. Hilda Kate
Wilson, Mrs. Isabella
Wilson, James Francis ..
Wilson, James Reid
Wilson, Janet
Wilson, Janet Campbell
Wilson, Jessie Banks, M.A.
Wilson, John Frederick
Wilson, John McVean ..
Wilson, Joseph Harris, M.A.
Wilson, Louisa Nellie
Wilson, Margaret Ag"es
Wilson, Marion

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

AadEAagratracHE AR AP OEESRESCarSrFecatQuCattaart EEgucacarcaRagagE woravadaaagEagavar axwgoge §9

ln-

Consecutive
Number
n Graded

List.
217
102
135

184

123
101

168
176

198
128
99
67
175
118
103
45

220

203
150
200
166
160
171

119
113

93
142

82
166
210
167
186

167 (Prev.)

132

30
185
197

141
139
195
194
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Wilson, Marion Kitty, M.a.
Wilson, Mary ..

Wilson, Mary Elizabeth

Wilson, Mary Jane Kennedy
Wilson, Maud Ellen

Wilson, Maud Matilda, M.A.
Wilson, Mrs. Oney Elsie

Wilson, Queenie Estelle

Wilson, Ralph Conrad ..
Wilson, Robert ..
Wilson, Robert Noble ..
Wilson, Sybil Isabel

Wilson, Violet Esther

Wilson, William Crawford
Wilton, Elizabeth Irene, B.A.
Wilton, Rubina Martha

Wily, Harry Herbert Daniel
Wily, Iris

Wimsett, Herbert Leshe

Win, Ida Bertha

Winchester, William

Winder, Elizabeth

| Windley, Ivy Mary .

| Windross, Winifred Grace

1 Windust, Miriam Amelia ..
! Windust, Mrs. Patience Amelia ..
. Winfield, Thomas Baddar
Winning, Annie Thomson
Winnington, Edward

Winter, Mrs. Emma Hansine
Winter, Nathaniel Alfred, B.a.
Winthrop, Mrs. Alice Emma
Wise, Mrs. Agnes Mary Ann
Wise, Herbert Percival. .
Wishart, Alice Ethel .
Wishart, Doris Lambeth
Withell, Charles William

Wither, George Bigg, B.A.
Wither, James Andrew

Wither, Mrs. Mary Sybil .
Withers, Arthur James ’lheodore
Withers, Rose Agnes .
Witten, Mrs. Lily

Wix, Margaret Alice Ruth
Wolstenholme, Elfrida Mary
Wood, Alice Agnes

Wood, Ernest Alex

Wood, Horace William ..

Wood, Mrs. Inez Roberta

Wood, Mary Rosalie

Wood, Myrtle Rita

‘Woodhead, Ambler ..
Woodhouse, Bertha Jane
Woodhouse, Henrietta, M.A.
 Woodhouse, Margaret Agnes
Woodley, Myrtle Ivy

Woodley, Mrs. Rosanna
Woodman, Annie Lavinia
Woodruffe, Ida

Woods, Alexander John ‘B.A.
Woods, Archibald Herbert
Woods, Edith Minnie, B.A.
Woods, Mrs. Elizabeth Glendmnmg
Woods, Francis David . .
Woods, Mrs. Irene Euuly May
Woods, Llewellyn ..
Woodward, Elizabeth ..
Wooley, Mrs. Bellmar Annie
Wooller, Harold James

Wooller, Joseph

Woolliams, Eva Mary Elizabeth. .
Wooten, Jessie Constance .
‘Worboys, Joseph Harrison
Worley, Winnifred Georgina
Worm, Louise Friederike
Wornall, Mrs. Martha ..
Worrall, Winifred May ..
Worsfold, Winifred Fanny
Worsley, George Arthur
Worsley, Kathleen Mary
Worsley, William Harold ..
Worthington, Frances Dorothy ..
‘Worthington, Minna Louise
Woulfe, Doris

‘Woulfe, Kathleen .
Wright, Mrs. Alexandrina
Wright, Amy Isabel .

Wright, Mrs. Anne Dalsy
Wright, Bridget

Wright, Eliza Jane .

Wright, Ellen Ramsay ..
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(No. 23
Consecutive
Number  Engage-
in Graded ment.
List.

7 P.S.
219 Norm.
108 P.S.

.. Tech.

95 P.S.
203 P.S.
201 ..

71 P.S.

91 P.S.
195 P.S.
206 Norm.

91 P.S.
131 P.S.
115 P.S.
212 P.S.
171 P.S.
186 P.S.
189 P.S.
204 P.S.
192 P.S.
131 P.S.
184 P.S.
102 P.S.

.. Sec.
137 P.S.
187 P.S.

201 Norm.
133 P.S.
208 P.S.
111 P.S.
201 P.S.
211 ..
141 P.S.
182 P.S.
158 P.S.
208 P.S.
168 P.S.
187 P.S.
123 P.S.
128 P.S.
206 P.S.
195 P.S.
140 Nat.
144 P.S.

.. Sec.
157 P.S.
135 P.S.
138 P.S.
117 P.S.
159 P.S.

b5 P.S.
121 P.S.
123 P.S.

68 P.S.

40 P.S.
176 P.S.
170 P.S.

42 P.S.
157 P.S.
159 P.S.
175 P.S.
197 P.S.

40 P.S.
156 P.S.
151 P.S.
224 P.S.
160 P.S.
1856 P.S.
148 ..
212 Norm.



